
91 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

DATE:

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

TITLE:

ISSUE No:

DRAWING No:

SHEET No:

6H1

Welding
Transformer

H2H1PE

SCR
THERMOSTAT

X2

L1

K2
G2

1

2

3

4

5

Control transformer
100 VA

206019

Maximum wire length 200 mm

LINK FOR CORRECT LINE VOLTAGE.
SEE TABLE ADJACENT TO TRANSFORMER.
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MAINS SUPPLY
380 .. 500 V AC
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Part No. 92-10-12-24
Drawing No. 3U3642

P1
G1

K1
9

8

7

10

12

11

X1

2A

L1F

N

N

L1

PE

0

115

115

0

GND

N 0V

PSU
Part No. 206011

+24VL

SEE DRAWING 3U3046 FOR
ADDITIONAL CONNECTIONS
TO TIMER.

WS500 TIMER
Part No. 01-03-00
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LINK IF NOT FITTED
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WIRING DIAGRAM
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